

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8202/2003

MADHAVAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.T. ABRAHAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-2 Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that the learned counsel has

received instructions orally. In the said circumstances, the learned counsel has prayed for placing the

matter before the Hon'ble Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

RA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEEND

Registrar

hj